HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Barrow on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 847 by Representative Pugh

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, line 17, following "their" and before "competitors" change "out of state" to "out -of-state"

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 4, line 18, following "eight" change "ten thousandths" to "ten-thousandths"

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 5, line 20, following " \underline{or} " and before the end of the line change " $\underline{out\ of\ state}$ " to " $\underline{out\ -of\ -state}$ "